—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Officer

City Manager
Chief Of Police
Sergeant
Commander
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Communication & Records
Supervisor

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Maintenance Supervisor
City Clerk

Dispatcher

Administrative Services Director

Admin Tech llI
Dispatcher

Recreation Manager
Accounting Technician

Maintenance Tech Il

Other Positions Held City
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Department Total Wages
Police
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Administration
Police
Administration
Police

Police
Recreation
Finance

Public Works

$214,883
$201,724
$194,661
$169,609
$167,050
$162,858
$162,843
$159,880
$156,859
$150,902
$146,415
$144,655
$142,333
$141,059
$141,008
$140,168
$139,546

$137,122
$135,423
$126,946
$111,175
$110,718
$110,350
$110,217
$108,570
$97,223
$92,112
$91,087
$89,238
$87,476



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Maintenance Tech |
Community Service Officer
Admin Tech Il

Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Technician
Human Resource Manager
Dispatcher

Recreation Coordinator
Officer

Community Service Officer
Human Resource Manager
Officer

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader

Council Member

Council Member
Recreation Leader

Admin Tech |

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member - Mayor
Dispatcher

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Public Works
Police
Administration
Recreation
Finance
Human Resources
Police
Recreation
Police

Police

Human Resources
Police
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
City Council
City Council
Recreation
Administration
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
City Council
City Council
City Council
Police
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$86,795
$86,449
$81,245
$77,416
$73,675
$64,420
$63,997
$62,325
$24,823
$19,982
$18,272
$15,975
$15,837
$15,145
$14,981
$14,088
$14,088
$13,746
$13,426
$13,028
$12,649
$12,494
$11,664
$11,294
$11,088
$11,088
$11,088
$10,865

$8,416

$7,998

$7,957

$7,654



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Human Resource Manager
Facility Attendant
Dispatcher

Recreation Leader

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Human Resources
Recreation

Police

Recreation

$6,661
$6,429
$5,709
$4,695
$4,237
$3,968
$3,796
$3,777

$557

$296



