	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$214,883
2.	City Manager		Colma	Administration	\$201,724
3.	Chief Of Police		Colma	Police	\$194,661
4.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$169,609
5.	Commander		Colma	Police	\$167,050
6.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$162,858
7.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$162,843
8.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$159,880
9.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$156,859
10.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$150,902
11.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$146,415
12.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$144,655
13.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$142,333
14.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$141,059
15.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$141,008
16.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$140,168
17.	Communication & Records Supervisor		Colma	Police	\$139,546
18.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$137,122
19.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$135,423
20.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$126,946
21.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$111,175
22.	Maintenance Supervisor		Colma	Public Works	\$110,718
23.	City Clerk		Colma	Administration	\$110,350
24.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$110,217
25.	Administrative Services Director		Colma	Administration	\$108,570
26.	Admin Tech III		Colma	Police	\$97,223
27.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$92,112
28.	Recreation Manager		Colma	Recreation	\$91,087
29.	Accounting Technician		Colma	Finance	\$89,238
30.	Maintenance Tech II		Colma	Public Works	\$87,476

31.	Maintenance Tech I	Colma	Public Works	\$86,795
32.	Community Service Officer	Colma	Police	\$86,449
33.	Admin Tech II	Colma	Administration	\$81,245
34.	Recreation Coordinator	Colma	Recreation	\$77,416
35.	Accounting Technician	Colma	Finance	\$73,675
36.	Human Resource Manager	Colma	Human Resources	\$64,420
37.	Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$63,997
38.	Recreation Coordinator	Colma	Recreation	\$62,325
39.	Officer	Colma	Police	\$24,823
40.	Community Service Officer	Colma	Police	\$19,982
41.	Human Resource Manager	Colma	Human Resources	\$18,272
42.	Officer	Colma	Police	\$15,975
43.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$15,837
44.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$15,145
45.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$14,981
46.	Council Member	Colma	City Council	\$14,088
47.	Council Member	Colma	City Council	\$14,088
48.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$13,746
49.	Admin Tech I	Colma	Administration	\$13,426
50.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$13,028
51.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$12,649
52.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$12,494
53.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$11,664
54.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$11,294
55.	Council Member	Colma	City Council	\$11,088
56.	Council Member	Colma	City Council	\$11,088
57.	Council Member - Mayor	Colma	City Council	\$11,088
58.	Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$10,865
59.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$8,416
60.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$7,998
61.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$7,957
62.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$7,654

63.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$6,661
64.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$6,429
65.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$5,709
66.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$4,695
67.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$4,237
68.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$3,968
69.	Human Resource Manager	Colma	Human Resources	\$3,796
70.	Facility Attendant	Colma	Recreation	\$3,777
71.	Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$557
72.	Recreation Leader	Colma	Recreation	\$296